

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.7 OF 2013 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2569/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2012 in WP No.11669/2011 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

V.P. BALIGAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.G.S.CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPERS LD.& ORS Respondent(s)

(Application for directions)

Date: 12/02/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.
Mr. Mayank Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.
I.A. No.7 of 2013 is allowed.
Contempt proceedings initiated against the contemnors stand
quashed.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|